P
relim
in
ary In
fo
rm
atio
n

n
©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Ordering Information
ILC7011AIM525X 80mA, 2.5V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM526X 80mA, 2.6V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM527X 80mA, 2.7V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM5285X 80mA, 2.85V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM528X 80mA, 2.8V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM529X 80mA, 2.9V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM530X 80mA, 3.0V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM531X 80mA, 3.1V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM532X 80mA, 3.2V, SC-70 Package
ILC7011AIM533X 80mA, 3.3V, SC-70 Package
1.15/1.35
.325
.70
.45